RACE DATE

10/04/2024
10/05/2024
10/06/2024
10/09/2024
10/10/2024
10/18/2024
10/19/2024
10/23/2024
10/26/2024
10/27/2024
11/02/2024
11/06/2024
11/6/2024
11/15/2024
11/20/2024
12/6/2024
12/18/2024
12/22/2024
12/27/2024
1/8/2025
1/8/2025
1/11/2025
1/12/2025
1/22/2025
1/22/2025
1/25/2025
1/25/2025
2/1/2025
2/5/2025
02/16/2025
02/19/2025

RACE

BOOBS N BARRELS FRIDAY
BOOBS N BARRELS SATURDAY
BOOBS N BARRELS SUNDAY
SUMMERLAN 10/9/2024

SJVR 10/10/2024

WREATHS ACROSS AMERICA
3KBRA HALLOWEEN 10/19/24
SUMMERLAN 10/23/24

DW SPOOKTACULAR SATURDAY
DW SPOOKTACULAR SUNDAY
SJVR

SUMMERLAN 11/6/2024

WED WINTER RACES-SANTA ROSA 11/6/24
NFR RACE CERES CA
SUMMERLAN

DWPH CANDY CANE CLASSIC
SANTA ROSA

DWPH UGLY SWEATER RACE
NEW YEARS RACE RED BLUFF
SUMMERLAN

SANTA ROSA

WINTER RUSH CHOWCHILLA
LEMOORE

SUMMERLAN

WED WINTER RACES-SANTA ROSA
CCBR

THE BIG N KING CITY

DWPH POP UP RACE
SUMMERLAN

ASHLEYS JOURNEY RACE
SANTA ROSA



2/20/2025
2/22/2025
3/1/2025
03/05/25
03/25
03/25
03/26/25
03/29/2025
04/02/25
4/3/2025
04/09/2025
4/12/2025
4/16/2025
05/03/2025
05/08/2025
5/10/2025
5/13/2025
5/14/2025
05/24/2025
05/25
05/25/2025
05/27/2025
06/04/2025
06/05/2025
06/10/2025
06/12/2025
06/13/2025
06/13/2025
06/18/2025
06/19/2025
06/25/2025

DIAMOND BAR

ccbr

OUTLAW MARCH MADNESS
SANTA ROSA
CHOWCHILLA STAMPEDE
C-N TULARE
SUMMERLAN

3kbra FARMINGTON
SANTA ROSA

DIAMOND BAR
SUMMERLAN

RUN FOR CANDISS

RED BLUFF

SJVR

SJVR

ccbr

CLEMENTS

SUMMERLAN 5/14/25
NSBRA

FIESTA- OUTLAW BARREL RACES
NSBRA

CLEMENTS

SUMMERLAN

DIAMOND BAR
CLEMENTS

SJVR

QUEEN OF HEARTS - FALLON NEVADA
NBHA- VISALIA
SUMMERLAN

SJVR

SUMMERLAN



07/02/2025
07/03/2025
7/3/2025
07/13/2025
7/17/2025
07/26/2025
07/26/2025
7/30/2025
8/3/2025
08/03/2025
8/5/2025
08/06/2025
08/07/2025
08/13/2025
08/19/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/21/2025
08/23/2025
08/27/2025
9/4/2025
9/6/2025
09/07/2025
09/11/2025
9/12/2025
9/13/2025
9/25/2025

SUMMERLAN
CLEMENTS
DIAMOND BAR
HOSKINS- SALINAS
SUMMERLAN
GILROY RODEO KICK OFF RACE
SJVR

SUMMERLAN
SANTA ROSA
CALIFORNIA COMEBACK RACE EL NIDO
CLEMENTS
SUMMERLAN

SJVR

NBHA VISALIA
CLEMENTS

A&B RANCH
SUMMERLAN
DIAMOND BAR
CCBR
SUMMERLAN
DIAMOND BAR
CCBR

STAIRS RANCH
SJVR

BIG PANTIES RACE
BIG PANTIES RACE
RD RANCH



